
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 

No. 

21 

73 

44 

40 

30 

12 

49 

11 

19 

32 

9 

54 

60 

52 

10 

42 

77 

97 

23 

2 

55 

89 

24 

87 

7 

95 

68 

41 

45 

57 

5 

62 

91 

Rider 

Franco MORBIDELLI 
Alex MARQUEZ 
Miguel OLIVEIRA 
Fabio QUARTARARO 
Takaaki NAKAGAMI 
Thomas LUTHI 
Axel PONS 
Sandro CORTESE 
Xavier SIMEON 
Isaac VIÑALES 
Jorge NAVARRO 
Mattia PASINI 
Julian SIMON 
Danny KENT 
Luca MARINI 
Francesco BAGNAIA 
Dominique AEGERTER 
Xavi VIERGE 
Marcel SCHROTTER 
Jesko RAFFIN 
Hafiz SYAHRIN 
Khairul IDHAM PAWI 
Simone CORSI 
Remi GARDNER 
Lorenzo BALDASSARI 
Mashel AL NAIMI 
Yonny HERNANDEZ 
Brad BINDER 
Tetsuta NAGASHIMA 
Edgar PONS 
Andrea LOCATELLI 
Stefano MANZI 
Saeed AL SULAITI 

Nat 

ITA 

SPA 

POR 

FRA 

JPN 

SWI 

SPA 

GER 

BEL 

SPA 

SPA 

ITA 

SPA 

GBR 

ITA 

ITA 

SWI 

SPA 

GER 

SWI 

MAL 

MAL 

ITA 

AUS 

ITA 

QAT 

COL 

RSA 

JPN 

SPA 

ITA 

ITA 

QAT 

Team 

EG 0.0 MARC VDS 

EG 0.0 MARC VDS 

RED BULL KTM AJO 

PONS HP 40 

IDEMITSU HONDA TEAM ASIA 

CARXPERT INTERWETTEN 

RW RACING GP 

DYNAVOLT INTACT GP 

TASCA RACING SCUDERIA Moto2 

SAG TEAM 

FEDERAL OIL GRESINI Moto2 

ITALTRANS RACING TEAM 

GARAGE PLUS INTERWETTEN 

KIEFER RACING 

FORWARD RACING TEAM 

SKY RACING TEAM VR46 

KIEFER RACING 

TECH 3 RACING 

DYNAVOLT INTACT GP 

GARAGE PLUS INTERWETTEN 

PETRONAS RACELINE MALAYSIA 

IDEMITSU HONDA TEAM ASIA 

SPEED UP RACING 

TECH 3 RACING 

FORWARD RACING TEAM 

QMMF RACING 

AGR TEAM 

RED BULL KTM AJO 

TELURU SAG TEAM 

PONS HP 40 

ITALTRANS RACING TEAM 

SKY RACING TEAM VR46 

QMMF RACING 

Motorcycle 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KTM 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KALEX 

SUTER 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KALEX 

SUTER 

KALEX 

KALEX 

SUTER 

TECH 3 

SUTER 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KALEX 

SPEED UP 

TECH 3 

KALEX 

SPEED UP* 

KALEX 

KTM 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KALEX 

SPEED UP* 

Time 

2:00.452 
2:00.726 
2:01.048 
2:01.071 
2:01.124 
2:01.199 
2:01.252 
2:01.351 
2:01.510 
2:01.510 
2:01.557 
2:01.643 
2:01.675 
2:01.682 
2:01.775 
2:01.937 
2:01.938 
2:02.006 
2:02.059 
2:02.070 
2:02.106 
2:02.255 
2:02.257 
2:02.354 
2:02.493 
2:02.525 
2:02.584 
2:02.744 
2:02.843 
2:03.107 
2:03.616 
2:04.079 
2:05.161 

Lap 

14 

21 

19 

18 

17 

7 

17 

17 

19 

21 

20 

17 

17 

19 

19 

18 

21 

18 

12 

16 

12 

19 

20 

17 

15 

20 

19 

7 

18 

19 

7 

20 

13 

Total 

22 

21 

20 

22 

20 

18 

18 

18 

20 

21 

24 

17 

18 

20 

20 

19 

22 

19 

21 

16 

13 

20 

20 

21 

17 

21 

19 

19 

19 

23 

12 

20 

16 

Diff 

0.274 

0.596 

0.619 

0.672 

0.747 

0.800 

0.899 

1.058 

1.058 

1.105 

1.191 

1.223 

1.230 

1.323 

1.485 

1.486 

1.554 

1.607 

1.618 

1.654 

1.803 

1.805 

1.902 

2.041 

2.073 

2.132 

2.292 

2.391 

2.655 

3.164 

3.627 

4.709 

Gap 

0.274 

0.322 

0.023 

0.053 

0.075 

0.053 

0.099 

0.159 

0.047 

0.086 

0.032 

0.007 

0.093 

0.162 

0.001 

0.068 

0.053 

0.011 

0.036 

0.149 

0.002 

0.097 

0.139 

0.032 

0.059 

0.160 

0.099 

0.264 

0.509 

0.463 

1.082 

Sorted on best lap time

* Not official engines 
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Moto2™/Moto3™ Official Test Losail 

Moto2™ 

Session 5 

Practice (1:00:00 Time) started at 18:00:00 

Losail International Circuit 5.380 km 

3/18/2017 18:00 


